



## GES2550

NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	FEEDER HOPPER	35	INTERNAL WIRE 2
2	SCRAPER PLATE	36	ELECTROMAGNETIC SWITCH
3	WASHER $\Phi 4 \times \Phi 16 \times 1$	37	CIRCUIT BREAKER
4	SCREW ST4 $\times$ 16	38	SCREW ST4 $\times$ 18
5	HOUSING	39	HOUSING
6	SWITCH INSERT SLICE	40	HOUSING COVER
7	SCREW ST5 $\times$ 20	41	SCREW ST4 $\times$ 14
8	PUSH STICKER	42	CAPACITANCE
9	BOLT M8 $\times$ 30	43	SCREW ST4 $\times$ 75
10	WASHER $\Phi 8 \times \Phi 16 \times 1$	44	CARBON BRUSH HOLDER
11	SPRING WASHER $\Phi 8$	45	SCREW ST3 $\times$ 8
12	PRESSURE PLATE	46	WASHER $\Phi 4 \times \Phi 7.5 \times 1$
13	BOLT M10 $\times$ 10	47	MOTOR REAR HOLDER
14	BLADE	48	CARBON BRUSH
15	CUTTER HEAD	49	STATOR
16	TRANSMISSION BLOCK	50	BEARING 608Z
17	SCREW ST4 $\times$ 20	51	ROTOR
18	BLOCK BOARD	52	SMALL BELT WHEEL
20	KNOB	53	NUT M8
21	SPRING	54	FILTER SPONGE
22	CIRCLIP $\Phi 8$	55	MOTOR FRONT HOLDER
23	FIXED NUT	56	BELT BRACKET (WHITH BEARING 6201Z)
24	FIXED NUT PRESSURE PLATE	57	ECCENTRIC WHEEL (WHITH BEARING 629Z)
25	NUT M4	58	BIG BELT WHEEL
26	INTERLOCK SWITCH	59	BELT
27	POWER PLUG	60	BELT BRACKET COVER (WHITH BEARING 6003Z)
28	CABLE SLEEVE	61	WHEEL COVER
29	CABLE ANCHORAGE	62	R PIN
30	SCREW ST4 $\times$ 18	63	SUPPORTING TUBE
31	SWITCH RETAINING PLATE	64	WHEEL AXLE
32	SPRING WASHER $\Phi 4$	65	WHEEL AXLE SLEEVE
33	BOLT M4 $\times$ 40	66	WHEEL
34	INTERNAL WIRE 1	67	COLLECTION BAG

GES2550-EX-20220928